

---

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45246845

---

Data publicarii	18.03.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 656,11 RON - 656,11 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA MONTAJ - 28.5714 LEI X 2 BUC = 57.14 LEI CONEXPAND -1.5126 LEI X 10 BUC = 15.13 LEI DISC METAL 230\*1.9- 8.4034 LEI X 20 BUC = 168.07 LEI STECHER SUKO CAUCIUC - 4.2017 LEI X 2 BUC = 8.40 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 - 1.9916 LEI X 14.5 ML = 28.88 LEI PROIECTOR LED 100W - 126.0504 LEI X 2 BUC = 252.10 LEI ELECTROZI SUPERFINI FI 2.5 - 15.7983 LEI X 8 KG = 126.39 LEI

---